
Kreis Erding/Freising Pokal 2016/17

Euro-Pokal
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Demleitner, Richard

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 21.01.2017 17:45 (1) 15 FC Mintraching TSV Erding 1862 0:7
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
Sa.

21.01.2017
21.01.2017

15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

13
14

TSV Erding 1862 II
VfR Haag/Amper

FC Mintraching
TSV Erding 1862

3:4
0:7

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Mi.
Di.
Mo.

25.10.2016
09.11.2016
15.11.2016
21.11.2016

20:00 v (1)
20:00 v (1)
20:00 v (1)
20:00 v (1)

9
10
11
12

VfR Haag/Amper
TTC Garching III
FC Mintraching
TTC Garching II

TTC Garching
TSV Erding 1862 II
FC Fraunberg
TSV Erding 1862

4:3
1:6
4:3
0:7

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr. 07.10.2016 20:00 v (1) 1 TSV Erding 1862 III TSV Erding 1862 II 2:5
 
Freilose Achtelfinale
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TSV Erding 1862
TTC Garching
TTC Garching II
TTC Garching III
VfR Haag/Amper
FC Mintraching
FC Fraunberg
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